
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MARCH 2024 PROJECTED CALENDAR

The items below are projected to be placed on a Board of Supervisors agenda next month
 and are subject to change. Therefore, these are draft and remain so until the final agenda is

created and posted on the Thursday preceding a Board of Supervisors’ meeting.

For information on a particular anticipated item, please contact the department noted.
For any other questions regarding the Board of Supervisors’ agendas,

please contact the Clerk of the Board Office at (805)568-2240.

- Appeal of a New Small Cell Wireless Facility on an Existing Utility Pole Located Within the Public
Right-of-Way of Camino Majorca
Planning and Development
Contact: Willow Brown - wbrown@countyofsb.org

- Commission for Women District Service Awards
Community Services Department
Contact: Eva Camarena - ecamarena@countyofsb.org

- Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Second Quarter Cannabis Update
County Executive Office
Contact: Carmela Beck - cbeck@countyofsb.org

- Cannabis Tax Measure Options
County Executive Office
Contact: Brittany Odermann - bodermann@countyofsb.org

- Farmworker Resource Center Project Update
Social Services
Contact: Luis Servin - lservin@countyofsb.org

- Key Site H Development Agreement
Planning and Development
Contact: Shannon Reese - sreese@countyofsb.org

- Pavement Impact Studies and Options for Pavement Impact Mitigation
Public Works
Contact: Chris Sneddon - csneddo@countyofsb.org
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- Tajiguas Landfill Capacity Increase Project
Public Works
Contact: Joddi Leipner - jleipner@cosbpw.net

- Parklet Ordinance
Public Works
Contact: Chris Sneddon - csneddo@countyofsb.org

- Housing Element Rezones - Developer Presentation Workshop
Planning and Development
Contact: Lisa Plowman - lplowman@countyofsb.org
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